
Dates Courses

Tuesday 20 August – Friday 23
August 2024 (Thurs-Fri):

Orientation activities for new students: 
9:00a.m. – 4:00p.m., Council Room

Monday 26 August - Friday 13 Sept.
2024: Three Weeks Block (3 credits)

Common Course for all MA Programmes: Mandatory:
UPM-6001 UPEACE Foundation Course 8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.,
Lecture: Council Room, and Facilitation Groups
Classroom 2, 3, 4 & 6 
Visiting Professor Emeritus: Amr Abdalla and UPEACE Faculty

Monday 16 Sept – Friday 27
September 2024: Two Weeks Block 

(2 credits)

Common Course for all MA Programmes: Mandatory:
UPM-6003 The United Nations System and UPMUNC (Part I: 2
weeks – 2 credits) 8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m., 
Lecture: Council Room, and Facilitation Groups: 
Classroom 2, 3, 4 & 6 
Instructors: Mihir Kanade and Guest Speakers

Wednesday 2 October - Tuesday 22
Oct. 2024: Three Weeks Block 

(3 credits)

DIL-6100 Public International Law 8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m.,
Classroom 2. 
Instructors: Mariateresa Garrido and Mihir Kanade.

Monday 28 October – Friday 8
November 2024 (2 credits)

DIL- 6124 International Humanitarian Law (2 credits) 8:45 a.m. -
11:45 a.m., Classroom 4 Instructor: Nobuo Hayashi.

Monday 11 Nov - Friday 22 November
2024 (1 credit)

DIL-6101 International Human Rights Law (2 credits) 8:45 a.m. –
11:45 a.m., Classroom 2 Instructor: Mihir Kanade.
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Dates Courses

Monday 25 November – Friday 29
November 2024 (1 credit)

DIL-6131 International Law on the Use of Force (1 credit) 8:45
a.m. - 11:45 a.m., Classroom 2 Instructor: Sergio Ugalde.

Monday 2 December – Friday 6
December 2024 (1 credit)

DIL-6105 Universal System for Protection of Human Rights (1
credit) 8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m., Classroom 2 Instructor:
Mariateresa Garrido.
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Dates Courses

Monday 6 Jan. – Friday 24 Jan. 2025
(3 credits)

DIL-6102 Regional Mechanisms for Human Rights Protection (3
credits) Instructor: Pia Carazo, Frans Viljoen, Julie Recinos and
Patricia Tarre. 8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m., Classroom 4

Monday 27 Jan. – Friday 14 Feb.
2025 (3 credits)

DIL-6139 International Environmental Law (3 credits) Instructor:
Marjolein Schaap 8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m., Classroom 3



Dates Courses

Monday 17 Feb. – Friday 7 Mar. 2025
(3 credits)

DIL-6080 Human Rights Reporting, Monitoring, and Evaluation
(3 credits) Instructor: Jan A. Hessbruegge 
8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m., Classroom 3

Monday 10 Mar. – Friday 28 Mar.
2025 (3 credits)

DIL-6128 Freedom of Expression in the Digital Age (3 credits)
Instructor: Mariateresa Garrido 
8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m., Classroom 3

Monday 31 Mar. – Thursday 10 April
2025 (1 credit) Friday 11 April -

Holiday

DIL-6140 Advocacy and International Law (1 credit) Instructor:
Marjolein Schaap 8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m., Classroom 2

Monday 21 April – Friday 9 May 2025
(3 credits) Thursday 1 May – Holiday

DIL-6043 Globalization and Human Rights (3 credits) Instructor:
Mihir Kanade 8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m., Classroom 3

Monday 12 May – Friday 23 May
2025 (2 credits)

Monday 12 May – Friday 16 May 2025 
DIL-6103 Protection of Refugees (1 credit) Instructor: Mihir
Kanade and UNHCR Team 8:45a.m. - 11:45a.m. , Classroom 4 

Monday 19 May – Friday 23 May 2025 
DIL-6106 Indigenous Peoples’ Rights (1 credit) Instructor: Mihir
Kanade and OHCHR Team 1:00p.m. - 3:45p.m. , Classroom 4
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Dates Courses

Monday 2 June – Wednesday 4 June
2025: Three days Block (1 credit)

Common Course for All MA Programmes:

UPM 6003 The United Nations System and UPMUNC (Part II: 3
days - 1 credit) Morning & Afternoon, Council Room & Classroom
1, 2, 3 & 4 
Coordinator: UPEACE Faculty
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